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2Mamm - Mawma, S Taniyto

Awera - Jleretb

Awnppeit I'youn - 3uma-Xonoaa U

Anppeit I'youn - Houb

Anpnpeii ['youn - TaHIbl

AnTtoH Toxkapes - Cenpmoii Jlenectok

Awuna Bequmesa - [lomoru mae (u3 kunopunsma bpuinantosas pyka) L
Brimycknoit (Mensisuok)

bensit Open - Kak Ynourensnel B Poccun Beuepa

. bu-2 - Jlaitku

. bu-2 - TlonkoBuuky Hukro He Ilumer

. bnectamue — 3a yetsipe MOps

. bym6oxkc - BaxTepam

. Bannentun Crpeikano - Hame Jlero (Sxra, [1apyc)
. Banepuit 3onoryxun — Pa3roBop co cuactbem [
. Banepuit Menanze — Camor Bepa

. BUA I'pa — IlonbiTka Ne5

. 'apuk CykaueB - Mos babymika Kyput Tpyoky

. I'puropuii Jlenc - Promkxa Bogku Ha Crose

Jluma bunan - Ha bepery Heba

Juma bunan, Kinasa Koka - [lepxu



22

23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

. duckorexa ABapus - HoBorogusst [
EBrenuit Ocun - [1nadyeT geBymika

3Bepu - Palionbl-KBapraibl

3emusine - TpaBa ¥V Jloma

3empupa - Uckana

3empupa - Pomarniku

WBan JlopH - He Hago CrecHsTbes

Nuna MannkoBa & Hossle Camonsetsl — Cunnii nuei [J
Hpuna Annerpoa — Mnaammii JeiiTeHaHT
HNpuna Annerposa — YroHmmuua
Kapgpiesa - Benouek

Kapgpiiesa - [llupoxka peka

Kanpimesa - 4 He konayHbs

Komb6unanus - bByxranrep

Komb6unarnus - American boy

Kopous u Iyt - Kykiia Konayna

Kopousb u Iyt - JlecHuk

Kopounb u Lyt - Paz6exasmcs [poiray Co Ckasbl
JlackoBblii Maii — bebie po3bl

Jlenunnrpan - B [lutepe - [Iuth
Jlenunrpan - Bostxk

Jlenunrpay - KaGpuosner

Jlenunrpan - Pei6a Moeit Meutsl
Jlenunrpan - OkcrnoHat (JIabyTeHb)
Jlenunrpan - WWW

JItocs Uebotuna - Conniie Monako
MAKSHM - 3naews JIu Thl

Mupax - My3sika Hac Ces3zana

Mupax - Hosbili ['epont
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Muxeit JIxymanmku - Cyka JIF0O0OBb

Most Mumiens (I'octu U3 bynymiero) - 3uma B cepaue [
Mywmuii Tpoms - BaaguBoctok 2000

Mywmunt Tposuts - HeBecra

Mywmuii Tpoms - Oto Ilo JIro6Bu

[Tonuna I'arapuna (B. o) - Kykyiika
[Ipembep-munucTp — JleBouka c ceBepa L

Pyku Bgepx! - 18 MHue Ve

Pyku Bepx! - An€mika

Pyku Bgepx! - Kpomika Mos

Cepreii Bactora — Ha 6enom nokpsiBasie siupaps [
Cepebpo - Mawma Jlro6a, JlaBait

Cepebpo — Mex 1y HaMu JT1000Bb

CwmeicnoBbie [Nammronimaanmy - Beuno Monooit
Crun - Moe Cepaue

Tarpsina bymanoBa — Mol HeHaIVIAAHBIN

Taresina KyprykoBa — Marymika 3emiist

TATU — Hac "He noroasr

Uunuepuna - Ty-Jly-Jla

Onyapn Xunsb - 3uma, [loronok JlensHoi [

IOpuit AutonoB - S BcnmomuHaro ( JleTsiei moxoakoit)
ABBA - Dancing Queen

AC/DC - Highway to hell

Anna Asti - J/leBouka, TaHiyi

Anna Asti - [lapuna

Artik & Asti, Aprém Kauep - I'pyctasriit [JpHC

Bon Jovi - Its my life

Boney M - Daddy Cool

Boney M - Rasputin



80. Britney Spears - I love rock n roll

81. Britney Spears - Toxic ( acoustic version)
82. Chuck Berry - You never can tell

83. Gayazov Brother - ManuHoBas n1ana

84. Gloria Gaynor - [ Will Survive

85. Holiday Boy - IToxapst

86. IOWA - VaniOaiics

87. Jony - Komera

88. Lady Gaga - Bad Romance

89. Madonna - Justify my love

90. Maneskin - Beggin

91. MIX - Pyku Bepx! — Uyxue ryos/MBanymiku — TonoauHbIN myX

92. MIX - JlackoBbiit Mait (FOpuit lllatynoB) - Cegas Hous / Rammstein - Du
Hast

93. MIX - JlenpukoHcsl - Xanu-I'anu / Offspring - Pretty fly
94. MIX - Mywmuit Tpomns - Measeauna / Eurythmics - Sweet Dreams
95. Muse - Supermassive black hole

96. Quest Pistols - Ter Tak Kpacunsa!

97. Ray Charles - Hit the road Jack

98. Ricchi E - Sara perche ti amo

99. Sia - Snowman [

100. Tina Turner - Simply the best

101. Tom Jones, Mousse T. - Sexbomb

102. Vaya Con Dios - Nah Neh Nah

103. Zdob si Zdub (Kuno) - Bunenu Houb






